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FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

CAMP . PARANAENSE LIGHT DE KART ET. 1
F4 GRAD / SENIOR / S. SENIOR KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI 1,150 km ' W |

TL 2 15/04/2023 09:15 . . .

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:06:26 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
(84) JOSE R. PONTALTI JR
(18) EDUARDO RIBAS H. GIGLIO 1 9:07:33.184 52617 18.446 19.667 14.504
1 9:12:03.080 50.295 17.572 18.718 14.005 2 9:08:22.703 49519 -3.098 16.571 18.805 14.143
2 9:12:51.076 47.996 -2.29 15.976 18.259 13.761 3 9:09:11.867 49.164 -0.355 16.342 18.704 14.118
3 9:13:38.937 47.861 -0.135 15.854 18.279 13.728 4 9:12:32.205 3:20.338 2:31.174 2:56.685
4 9:14:26.652 47.715 -0.146 15.831 18.185 13.699 5 9:13:22.460 50.255 2:30.083 17.275 18.760 14.220
5 9:15:14.265 47613 -0.102 15.791 18.185 13.637 6 9:14:11.271 48.811 -1.444 16.242 18.562 14.007
6 9:16:01.900 47635 +0.022 15.824 18.188 13.623 7 9:14:59.864 48.593 -0.218 15.999 18.550 14.044
7 9:16:49.636 47.736 +0.101 15.744 18.226 13.766 8 9:15:48.353 48.489 -0.104 16.053 18.478 13.958
8 9:17:30.263 40.627 -7.109 8.393 18.509 13.725
9 9:18:17.766 47.503 +6.876 15.712 18.096 13.695
10 9:19.05.273 47.507 +0.004 15.696 18.108 13.703

(14) GUILHERME JURKIEWICZ FILHO

1 9:11:54.316 50.073 17.398 18.647 14.028
2 9:12:42.401 48.085 -1.988 15.824 18.446 13.815
3 9:13:30.137 47.736 -0.349 15.722 18.230 13.784
4 9:14:17.760 47.623 -0.113 15.742 18.162 13.719
5 9:15:05.314 47.554 -0.069 15.707 18.111 13.736
6 9:15:52.663 47.349 -0.205 15.601 18.077 13.671
7 9:16:40.464 47.801 +0.452 15.641 18.284 13.876
8 9:17:28.157 47.693 -0.108 15.746 18.208 13.739
9 9:18:15.846 47.689 -0.004 15.736 18.208 13.745
10 9:19:03.476 47.630 -0.059 15.703 18.158 13.769

(111)ALDO HIROSHI I. JR

1 9:13:27.658 51.351 18.124 19.042 14.185
2 9:14:16.045 48.387 -2.964 16.009 18.399 13.979
3 9:15:04.226 48.181 -0.206 15.862 18.413 13.906
4 9:15:52.265 48.039 -0.142 15.797 18.317 13.925
5 9:16:40.708 48.443 +0.404 15.852 18.382 14.209
6 9:17:28.751 48.043 -0.400 15.855 18.281 13.907
7 9:18:16.771 48.020 -0.023 15.800 18.299 13.921
8 9:19:04.985 48.214 +0.194 15.879 18.310 14.025

(8) SERGIO MONTAZZOLLI

1 9:07:30.009 52.382 18.561 19.221 14.600
2 9:08:19.016 49.007 -3.375 16.286 18.591 14.130
3 9:09:07.523 48.507 -0.500 16.012 18.470 14.025
4 9:09:55.839 48.316 -0.191 15.924 18.480 13.912
5 9:10:44.213 48.374 +0.058 15.894 18.522 13.958
6 9:11:32.574 48.361 -0.013 15.929 18.423 14.009
7 9:12:21.261 48.687 +0.326 16.049 18.531 14.107
8 9:13:09.541 48.280 -0.407 15918 18.398 13.964
9 9:13:57.889 48.348 +0.068 15.935 18.366 14.047
10 9:18:25.354 4:27.465 3:39.117 15.986 18.513 3:52.966
" 9:19:15.427 50.073 3:37.392 17.198 18.706 14.169
12 9:20:04.271 48.844 -1.229 15.976 18.795 14.073
13 9:20:52.608 48.337 -0.507 16.002 18.405 13.930
14 9:21:40.897 48.289 -0.048 15.892 18.466 13.931
15 9:22:29.046 48.149 -0.140 15.922 18.290 13.937
16 9:23:117.873 48.827 +0.678 16.089 18.763 13.975
17 9:24:06.336 48.463 -0.364 15.962 18.411 14.090

(5) BRUNO CARRIJO ANDRE

1 9:13:00.784 52.693 18.885 19.219 14.589
2 9:13:49.844 49.060 -3.633 16.321 18.542 14.197
3 9:14:38.525 48.681 -0.379 16.064 18.567 14.050
4 9:15:26.970 48.445 -0.236 16.102 18.468 13.875
5 9:16:15.362 48.392 -0.053 15.997 18.469 13.926
6 9:17:03.945 48.583 +0.191 16.090 18.431 14.062
7 9:17:52.250 48.305 -0.278 16.045 18.439 13.821
8 9:18:40.697 48.447 +0.142 16.029 18.430 13.988
9 9:19:29.141 48.444 -0.003 16.025 18.443 13.976
10 9:20:17.545 48.404 -0.040 16.104 18.373 13.927
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